Maidenhead Society



INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR PLANNED GIFT:

I/We have named the Presbyterian Church of Lawrenceville in my/our estate plan as follows:

- \Box Will/Living Trust for \Box (specified amount) or \Box (a percentage). •
- **Retirement Plan** for **(**(specified amount)) or **(**(a percentage)). •
- **Charitable Remainder Trust** •
- Donor Advised Fund •
- **Life Insurance Policy** •
- **Other.** Describe: •
- Name of Lawyer / Executer of your Estate _____

My/Our gift is:

Unrestricted

□ Not yet designated; please contact me to discuss option

Designated specifically for:

INFORMATION ON HOW THE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF LAWRENCEVILLE SHOULD **ACKNOWLEDGE YOUR GIFT:**

□ Please include my spouse as a member of the Maidenhead Society.

Spouse name: ____ (Print)

Please list my name in Maidenhead Society publications (gift details are not listed). I/We wish to be listed as: _____ (Print)

(Print)

□ Please consider me/us to be anonymous members; do not list us in Maidenhead Society publications.

(NamePrint)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Phone)	
(Email)	
(signature)	(date)
(signature)	(date)

This form is non-binding. We understand that bequests are revocable and your estate plans may change. Please return this form to the Presbyterian Church of Lawrenceville, 2688 Main Street, Lawrenceville, NJ 085648 This form is non-binding. We understand that bequests are revocable and your estate plans may change.